
Light Gun Score 5-17-15

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Mike Leonard 1 5 45 48 49 142 3
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 48 47 47 142 0
3 Barry Moss 1 2 49 47 45 141 2
4 Leroy Johnson 2 5 46 46 44 136 1
5 Barry Bluhm 2 1 43 47 45 135 0
6 Gene Hooper 1 4 46 40 47 133 1
7 Wayne Schick 2 3 46 47 37 130 1
8 Jon Blackman 2 4 38 44 39 121 0
9 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 40 40 38 118 1

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Mike Leonard 1 5 3.1500 1.4830 1.9750 2.2027
2 Barry Bluhm 2 1 1.8720 4.4720 1.7785 2.7075
3 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.0780 2.5120 2.8700 2.8200
4 Barry Moss 1 2 1.7910 3.3055 4.3745 3.1570
5 Leroy Johnson 2 5 2.9050 3.4150 3.7280 3.3493
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 2.5260 2.6720 4.9335 3.3772
7 Jon Blackman 2 4 2.4645 4.9255 4.9255 4.1052
8 Gene Hooper 1 4 4.7620 3.9850 3.5765 4.1078
9 Wayne Schick 2 3 4.5675 2.3280 6.5930 4.4962



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Barry Bluhm 2 1 88 92 90 270 1
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 90 89 88 267 2
3 Jon Blackman 2 4 78 90 92 260 2
4 Leroy Johnson 2 5 85 92 80 257 2
5 Wayne Schick 2 3 68 89 92 249 3
6 Mike Leonard 1 5 80 76 85 241 0
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 70 87 74 231 1
8 Barry Moss 1 2 66 86 72 224 0
9 Gene Hooper 1 4 60 11 81 152 0

Heavy Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.9030 3.8590 3.8375 3.8665
2 Mike Leonard 1 5 4.7685 3.7760 5.1730 4.5725
3 Barry Moss 1 2 3.9970 4.4700 6.3360 4.9343
4 Barry Bluhm 2 1 5.4545 5.6745 6.2055 5.7782
5 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 6.4935 5.9350 5.3510 5.9265
6 Leroy Johnson 2 5 6.1940 5.8565 6.1470 6.0658
7 Jon Blackman 2 4 9.3750 6.6785 5.6645 7.2393
8 Wayne Schick 2 3 11.2500 7.1195 4.6610 7.6768
9 Gene Hooper 1 4 18.4870 20.0970 8.3700 15.6513



Two Gun Agg Score:

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 142 267 409 2
2 Barry Bluhm 2 1 135 270 405 1
3 Leroy Johnson 2 5 136 257 393 3
4 Mike Leonard 1 5 142 241 383 3
5 Jon Blackman 2 4 121 260 381 2
6 Wayne Schick 2 3 130 249 379 4
7 Barry Moss 1 2 141 224 365 2
8 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 118 231 349 2
9 Gene Hooper 1 4 133 152 285 1

Two Gun Agg Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Avg

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.8200 3.8665 3.3433
2 Mike Leonard 1 5 2.2027 4.5725 3.3876
3 Barry Moss 1 2 3.1570 4.9343 4.0457
4 Barry Bluhm 2 1 2.7075 5.7782 4.2429
5 Vic Kretsinger 1 1 3.3772 5.9265 4.6519
6 Leroy Johnson 2 5 3.3493 6.0658 4.7076
7 Jon Blackman 2 4 4.1052 7.2393 5.6723
8 Wayne Schick 2 3 4.4962 7.6768 6.0865
9 Gene Hooper 1 4 4.1078 15.6513 9.8796

Winner
1 Bill Bonser 10
2 Mike Leonard 16
3 Barry Bluhm 18
4 Barry Moss 28
5 Leroy Johnson 28
6 Jon Blackman 37
7 Vic Kretsinger 40
8 Wayne Schick 43
9 Gene Hooper 50
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